
Kota - Vadodara Express (UnReserved)/19820 - Exp - WCR 
KOTA/Kota Junction to BRC/Vadodara Junction 

15h 20m - 527 km - 53 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KOTA Kota Junction 10:30 3A 1 0 37 253 WCR
2 DKNT Dakaniya Talav 10:45 10:50 5m 2 1 9 46 276 WCR
3 DDV Dadhdevi 10:59 11:00 1m 3 1 16 46 413 WCR
4 ALNI Alniya 11:09 11:10 1m 3 1 23 51 333 WCR
5 RDT Ravtha Road 11:24 11:25 1m 1 1 35 56 370 WCR
6 DARA Dara 11:39 11:40 1m 1 1 48 52 355 WCR
7 KIW Kanwalpura 11:50 11:51 1m 1 1 56 42 323 WCR
8 MKX Morak 11:59 12:00 1m 1 1 62 31 336 WCR
9 RMA Ramganj Mandi Junction 12:20 12:25 5m 1 1 72 37 357 WCR
10 JHW Jhalawar Road 12:44 12:45 1m 1 1 84 27 362 WCR
11 DKRA Dhuankheri 12:59 13:00 1m 1 1 90 41 359 WCR
12 BWM Bhawani Mandi 13:15 13:20 5m 1 1 100 76 381 WCR
13 KRLS Kurlasi 13:30 13:31 1m 1 1 113 66 418 WCR
14 GOH Garoth 13:40 13:41 1m 1 1 123 71 442 WCR
15 SGZ Shamgarh 13:50 13:55 5m 1 1 134 63 WCR
16 SVA Suwasra 14:08 14:10 2m 1 1 147 56 455 WCR
17 NKH Nathukheri 14:16 14:17 1m 0 1 153 45 439 WCR
18 CMU Chaumahla 14:30 14:35 5m 2 1 163 45 425 WCR
19 TLZ Talavli 14:42 14:43 1m 0 1 168 49 442 WCR
20 THUR Thuria 14:54 14:55 1m 0 1 177 64 432 WCR
21 VMA Vikramgarh Alot 15:03 15:05 2m 1 1 185 19 442 WCR
22 LNR Luni Richha 15:44 15:45 1m 0 1 198 32 WCR
23 MEP Mahidpur Road 16:05 16:10 5m 1 1 208 44 492 WCR
24 RLK Rohal Khurd 16:19 16:20 1m 0 1 215 21 498 WCR
25 NAD Nagda Junction 16:50 16:55 5m 0 1 225 55 469 WR
26 KUH Khachrod 17:10 17:12 2m 1 1 239 35 498 WR
27 RNH Runkhera 17:30 17:32 2m 0 1 250 56 485 WR
28 BOD Bangrod 17:40 17:42 2m 0 1 257 32 488 WR
29 RTM Ratlam Junction 18:00 18:20 20m 0 1 267 57 494 WR
30 BILD Bildi 18:41 18:43 2m 0 1 287 17 WR
31 RTI Raoti 19:09 19:10 1m 0 1 294 71 409 WR
32 BOG Bhairongarh 19:20 19:22 2m 2 1 306 52 373 WR
33 BMI Bamnia 19:29 19:31 2m 1 1 312 36 395 WR
34 AGR Amargarh 19:38 19:39 1m 0 1 316 52 411 WR
35 PCN Panch Piplia 19:50 19:51 1m 0 1 325 59 370 WR
36 BJG Bajrang Garh 19:58 19:59 1m 0 1 332 52 341 WR
37 THDR Thandla Road 20:07 20:08 1m 1 339 70 319 WR
38 MGN Meghnagar 20:15 20:17 2m 2 1 347 67 319 WR
39 ANAS Anas 20:30 20:32 2m 0 1 362 59 289 WR
40 BIO Bordi 20:40 20:42 2m 0 1 370 49 290 WR
41 DHD Dahod 20:55 21:00 5m 0 1 380 25 312 WR
42 RET Rentia 21:12 21:13 1m 0 1 385 13 335 WR
43 JKT Jekot 21:39 21:40 1m 0 1 391 51 346 WR
44 MAM Mangal Mahudi 21:55 21:56 1m 0 1 404 72 261 WR
45 LMK Limkheda 22:04 22:05 1m 0 1 413 47 205 WR
46 PPD Piplod 22:15 22:17 2m 0 1 421 40 209 WR
47 SAT Sant Road 22:35 22:36 1m 2 1 433 28 166 WR
48 CCL Chanchelav 22:55 22:56 1m 0 1 442 69 169 WR
49 KIZ Kansudhi 23:02 23:03 1m 0 1 449 6 138 WR
50 GDA Godhra Junction 23:49 23:59 10m 1 1 454 53 119 WR
51 KRSA Kharsaliya 00:11 00:12 1m 0 2 464 43 107 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 27 2024 (13:29)

Jun 27 2024 (13:29)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

52 DRL Derol 00:30 00:32 2m 0 2 477 68 87 WR
53 CPN Champaner Road 00:43 00:45 2m 0 2 489 52 89 WR
54 SMLA Samlaya Junction 00:58 01:00 2m 2 2 501 32 67 WR
55 BRC Vadodara Junction 01:50 0 2 527 - 36 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 27 2024 (13:29)

Jun 27 2024 (13:29)

2

2


